Tuesday

January Gym Schedule

Wednesday

Thursday

Saturday

Gym A

Gym B

Gym A

Gym B

Gym A Gym B

Gym A Gym B

Gym A

Gym B

Gym A Gym B

GymA

Gym B

5:00 AM

5:15 AM

5:30 AM

5:45 AM

6:00 AM

6:15 AM

6:30 AM

6:45 AM

7:00 AM

7:15 AM

7:30 AM

7:45 AM

8:00 AM

8:15 AM

8:30 AM

8:45 AM

9:00 AM

9:15 AM

9:30 AM

9:45 AM

10:00 AM

10:15 AM

10:30 AM

10:45 AM

11:00 AM

11:15 AM

11:30 AM

11:45 AM

Biddy Basketball
9am - 11:15am

12:00 PM

Pickleball
12:00pm -
3pm

12:15PM

12:30 PM

12:45PM

GymA

Pickleball
12:00pm -
2pm

Gym B

Pickleball
12:00pm -
3pm

GymA

Pickleball
12:00pm -
2pm

Gym B

Pickleball
12:00pm -
3pm

Pickleball
12:00pm -
2pm

Wednesday

Gym A Gym B

Pickleball
12:00pm -
3pm

Pickleball
12:00pm -
2pm

Thursday

Gym A Gym B

Pickleball
12:00pm -
3pm

Gym A

Pickleball
12:00pm -
2pm

Gym B

Youth Pick
up
11:15am -
1:00pm

Saturday

GymA Gym B

Pickleball
12:00pm -
2pm

Gym A

Gym B

1:00 PM

1:15PM

1:30 PM

1:45 PM

2:00 PM Pickleball

2:15PM

2:30 PM

2:45 PM

3:00 PM

Plckleball

3:15PM

3:30 PM

3:45 PM

Pickleball

Plckleball

4:00 PM

4:15 PM

4:30 PM

4:45 PM

5:00 PM

5:15PM

5:30 PM

5:45 PM

6:00 PM

6:15 PM

6:30 PM

6:45 PM

7:00 PM

7:15PM

7:30 PM

7:45 PM

8:00 PM

8:15PM

8:30 PM

Pickleball
6pm-8:30pm

Plckleball

Pickleball

Plckleball

Pickleball

Pickleball

Pickleball

8:45 PM

9:00 PM
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