## **January Gym Schedule**

5:00 AM 5:15 AM 5:30 AM	Monda													
5:00 AM 5:15 AM				sday		esday		sday		day		ırday		day
5:15 AM	Gym A	Gym B	Gym A	Gym B	Gym A	Gym B	Gym A	Gym B	Gym A	Gym B	Gym A	Gym B	Gym A	Gym B
3:50 AIVI			*						×	* ,	/			
5:45 AM				1 *				3	*_\					
6:00 AM		$\mathcal{T}$						_						
6:15 AM					A			W. /			<b>N</b>			
6:30 AM	· · ·	<b>*</b>						1			124			
6:45 AM														
7:00 AM		**		1				3	* / (	) \ *				
7:15 AM			/ 🗼	1 2										
7:30 AM														
7:45 AM														
8:00 AM														
8:15 AM														
8:30 AM														
8:45 AM														
9:00 AM														
9:15 AM														
9:30 AM												asketball		
9:45 AM											9am - 1	1:15am		
10:00 AM		Childcare 9:30am -		Childcare 9:30am -		Childcare 9:30am -		Childcare		Childcare				
10:15 AM		9:30am - L1am		9:30am - 11am		9:30am - 11am		9:30am - 11am		9:30am - 11am				
10:30 AM														
10:45 AM												V 51		
11:00 AM												Youth Pick up		
11:15 AM												11:15am -		
11:30 AM												1:00pm		
11:45 AM														
12:00 PM	ckleball	Pickleball	Pickleball	Pickleball	Pickleball	Pickleball	Pickleball	Pickleball	Pickleball	Pickleball			Pickleball	
12:0	:00pm - 1	12:00pm -	12:00pm -	12:00pm -	12:00pm -	12:00pm -	12:00pm -	12:00pm -	12:00pm -	12:00pm -			12:00pm -	
	3pm	2pm	3pm	2pm	3pm	2pm	3pm	2pm	3pm	2pm			2pm	
12:45 PM	Monda	21/	Tuo	rday	Wodr	esday	Thur	sday	Erio	day	Satu	ırday	Sun	day
Time Gv	Sym A	Gym B	Gym A	sday Gym B	Gym A	Gym B	Gym A	Gym B	Gym A	Gym B	Gym A	Gym B	Gym A	Gym B
1:00 PM	7	<b>-</b> 7 2	<b>-</b> 7	<b>-</b>	<b>- ,</b>	<b>- - - - - - - - - -</b>	<b>- 1</b>	<b>C</b> , 2	<b>C</b> /	· ,	<b>C</b> ,	· ,	• , , .	· ,
1:15 PM														
1:15 PM 1:30 PM		Pickleball		Pickleball		Pickleball		Pickleball		Pickleball				
	1	Picklebali		Pickleball		Pickiebali		Pickleball		Pickiebali				
1:30 PM 1:45 PM	ckleball	Picklebali	Pickleball	Pickleball	Pickleball	Pickiebali	Pickleball	Pickleball	Pickleball	Pickleball				
1:30 PM 1:45 PM		Pickleball	Pickleball	Pickleball	Pickleball	Pickleball	Pickleball	Pickleball	Pickleball	Pickleball				
1:30 PM 1:45 PM 2:00 PM Pick	ckleball		Pickleball				Pickleball							
1:30 PM 1:45 PM 2:00 PM Pick 2:15 PM	ckleball	Pickleball Childcare 1:30 -	Pickleball	Childcare		Childcare	Pickleball	Childcare		Pickleball  Childcare 2:30 -				
1:30 PM 1:45 PM 2:00 PM Pick 2:15 PM 2:30 PM	ckleball C	Childcare	Pickleball				Pickleball			Childcare				
1:30 PM 1:45 PM 2:00 PM Pick 2:15 PM 2:30 PM 2:45 PM	ckleball C	Childcare 2:30 -	Pickleball	Childcare 2:30 -		Childcare 2:30 -	Pickleball	Childcare 2:30 -		Childcare 2:30 -				
1:30 PM 1:45 PM 2:00 PM Pick 2:15 PM 2:30 PM 2:45 PM 3:00 PM 3:15 PM 3:30 PM	ckleball C	Childcare 2:30 -	Pickleball	Childcare 2:30 -		Childcare 2:30 -	Pickleball	Childcare 2:30 -		Childcare 2:30 -				
1:30 PM 1:45 PM 2:00 PM Pick 2:15 PM 2:30 PM 2:45 PM 3:00 PM 3:15 PM 3:30 PM 3:45 PM	ckleball C	Childcare 2:30 -	Pickleball	Childcare 2:30 -		Childcare 2:30 -	Pickleball	Childcare 2:30 -		Childcare 2:30 -				
1:30 PM 1:45 PM 2:00 PM Pick 2:15 PM 2:30 PM 2:45 PM 3:00 PM 3:15 PM 3:30 PM 3:45 PM 4:00 PM	ckleball C	Childcare 2:30 -	Pickleball	Childcare 2:30 -		Childcare 2:30 -	Pickleball	Childcare 2:30 -		Childcare 2:30 -				
1:30 PM 1:45 PM 2:00 PM 2:15 PM 2:30 PM 2:45 PM 3:00 PM 3:15 PM 3:30 PM 4:00 PM 4:15 PM	ckleball C	Childcare 2:30 -	Pickleball	Childcare 2:30 -		Childcare 2:30 -	Pickleball	Childcare 2:30 -		Childcare 2:30 -				
1:30 PM 1:45 PM 2:00 PM Pick 2:15 PM 2:30 PM 2:45 PM 3:00 PM 3:15 PM 3:30 PM 4:00 PM 4:15 PM 4:30 PM	ckleball C	Childcare 2:30 -	Pickleball	Childcare 2:30 -		Childcare 2:30 -	Pickleball	Childcare 2:30 -		Childcare 2:30 -				
1:30 PM 1:45 PM 2:00 PM 2:15 PM 2:30 PM 2:45 PM 3:00 PM 3:15 PM 3:30 PM 4:00 PM 4:15 PM 4:30 PM 4:45 PM	ckleball C	Childcare 2:30 -	Pickleball	Childcare 2:30 -		Childcare 2:30 -	Pickleball	Childcare 2:30 -		Childcare 2:30 -				
1:30 PM 1:45 PM 2:00 PM Pick 2:15 PM 2:30 PM 2:45 PM 3:00 PM 3:15 PM 3:30 PM 4:00 PM 4:15 PM 4:30 PM 4:30 PM 5:00 PM	ckleball C	Childcare 2:30 -	Pickleball	Childcare 2:30 -		Childcare 2:30 -	Pickleball	Childcare 2:30 -		Childcare 2:30 -				
1:30 PM 1:45 PM 2:00 PM 2:15 PM 2:30 PM 2:45 PM 3:00 PM 3:15 PM 3:30 PM 4:00 PM 4:15 PM 4:30 PM 4:45 PM 5:00 PM 5:15 PM	ckleball C	Childcare 2:30 -	Pickleball	Childcare 2:30 -		Childcare 2:30 -	Pickleball	Childcare 2:30 -		Childcare 2:30 -				
1:30 PM  1:45 PM  2:00 PM  2:15 PM  2:30 PM  3:00 PM  3:15 PM  3:30 PM  4:00 PM  4:15 PM  4:30 PM  5:00 PM  5:15 PM  5:30 PM	ckleball C	Childcare 2:30 -	Pickleball	Childcare 2:30 -		Childcare 2:30 -	Pickleball	Childcare 2:30 -		Childcare 2:30 -				
1:30 PM 1:45 PM 2:00 PM 2:15 PM 2:30 PM 2:45 PM 3:00 PM 3:15 PM 3:30 PM 4:00 PM 4:15 PM 4:30 PM 4:30 PM 5:00 PM 5:15 PM 5:30 PM	ckleball C	Childcare 2:30 -	Pickleball	Childcare 2:30 -		Childcare 2:30 -	Pickleball	Childcare 2:30 -		Childcare 2:30 -				
1:30 PM  1:45 PM  2:00 PM  2:15 PM  2:30 PM  3:00 PM  3:15 PM  3:30 PM  4:00 PM  4:15 PM  4:30 PM  5:00 PM  5:15 PM  5:30 PM	ckleball C	Childcare 2:30 -	Pickleball	Childcare 2:30 -		Childcare 2:30 -	Pickleball	Childcare 2:30 -		Childcare 2:30 -				
1:30 PM 1:45 PM 2:00 PM 2:15 PM 2:30 PM 3:00 PM 3:15 PM 3:30 PM 3:45 PM 4:00 PM 4:15 PM 4:30 PM 5:00 PM 5:15 PM 5:30 PM 6:00 PM	ckleball C	Childcare 2:30 -	Pickleball	Childcare 2:30 -		Childcare 2:30 -	Pickleball	Childcare 2:30 -		Childcare 2:30 -				
1:30 PM 1:45 PM 2:00 PM 2:15 PM 2:30 PM 2:45 PM 3:00 PM 3:15 PM 3:30 PM 4:00 PM 4:15 PM 4:30 PM 5:00 PM 5:15 PM 5:30 PM 5:45 PM 6:00 PM 6:15 PM	ckleball C	Childcare 2:30 -	Pickleball	Childcare 2:30 -		Childcare 2:30 -	Pickleball	Childcare 2:30 -		Childcare 2:30 -				
1:30 PM  1:45 PM  2:00 PM  2:15 PM  2:30 PM  3:00 PM  3:15 PM  3:30 PM  4:45 PM  4:30 PM  4:45 PM  5:00 PM  5:15 PM  5:30 PM  6:00 PM  6:15 PM  6:30 PM	ckleball C	Childcare 2:30 -		Childcare 2:30 -		Childcare 2:30 -	Pickleball	Childcare 2:30 -		Childcare 2:30 -			CLO	SED
1:30 PM 1:45 PM 2:00 PM 2:15 PM 2:30 PM 2:45 PM 3:00 PM 3:15 PM 3:30 PM 4:00 PM 4:15 PM 4:30 PM 5:00 PM 5:15 PM 5:30 PM 6:00 PM 6:15 PM 6:30 PM	ckleball C	Childcare 2:30 - 3:30pm	Pickleball  Pickleball 6pm-8:30pm	Childcare 2:30 -		Childcare 2:30 -	Pickleball	Childcare 2:30 -		Childcare 2:30 -			CLO	SED
1:30 PM 1:45 PM 2:00 PM 2:15 PM 2:30 PM 3:00 PM 3:15 PM 3:30 PM 3:45 PM 4:00 PM 4:15 PM 4:30 PM 5:00 PM 5:15 PM 5:30 PM 6:00 PM 6:15 PM 6:30 PM 6:45 PM 7:00 PM	ckleball C	Childcare 2:30 - 3:30pm	Pickleball	Childcare 2:30 -		Childcare 2:30 -	Pickleball	Childcare 2:30 -		Childcare 2:30 -	CLC	DSED	CLO	SED
1:30 PM 1:45 PM 2:00 PM 2:15 PM 2:30 PM 2:45 PM 3:00 PM 3:15 PM 3:30 PM 4:00 PM 4:15 PM 4:30 PM 5:00 PM 5:15 PM 5:30 PM 5:45 PM 6:00 PM 6:30 PM 6:30 PM 7:00 PM 7:15 PM	ckleball C	Childcare 2:30 - 3:30pm	Pickleball	Childcare 2:30 -		Childcare 2:30 -	Pickleball	Childcare 2:30 -		Childcare 2:30 -	CLC	DSED	CLO	SED
1:30 PM 1:45 PM 2:00 PM 2:15 PM 2:30 PM 3:00 PM 3:15 PM 3:30 PM 3:45 PM 4:00 PM 4:15 PM 4:30 PM 5:00 PM 5:15 PM 5:30 PM 6:00 PM 6:15 PM 6:30 PM 7:00 PM 7:15 PM 7:30 PM	ckleball C	Childcare 2:30 - 3:30pm	Pickleball	Childcare 2:30 -		Childcare 2:30 -	Pickleball	Childcare 2:30 -		Childcare 2:30 -	CLC	DSED	CLO	SED
1:30 PM 1:45 PM 2:00 PM 2:15 PM 2:30 PM 3:00 PM 3:15 PM 3:30 PM 3:45 PM 4:00 PM 4:15 PM 5:00 PM 5:15 PM 5:30 PM 6:00 PM 6:15 PM 6:30 PM 7:00 PM 7:15 PM 7:30 PM	ckleball C	Childcare 2:30 - 3:30pm	Pickleball	Childcare 2:30 -		Childcare 2:30 -	Pickleball	Childcare 2:30 -		Childcare 2:30 -	CLC	DSED	CLO	SED
1:30 PM 1:45 PM 2:00 PM 2:15 PM 2:30 PM 3:00 PM 3:15 PM 3:30 PM 3:45 PM 4:00 PM 4:15 PM 4:30 PM 5:15 PM 5:30 PM 5:45 PM 6:00 PM 6:15 PM 6:30 PM 7:00 PM 7:15 PM 7:30 PM 7:45 PM	ckleball C	Childcare 2:30 - 3:30pm	Pickleball	Childcare 2:30 -		Childcare 2:30 -	Pickleball	Childcare 2:30 -		Childcare 2:30 -	CLC	DSED	CLO	SED
1:30 PM 1:45 PM 2:00 PM 2:15 PM 2:30 PM 3:00 PM 3:15 PM 3:30 PM 3:45 PM 4:00 PM 4:15 PM 5:00 PM 5:15 PM 5:30 PM 5:45 PM 6:00 PM 6:30 PM 6:30 PM 7:00 PM 7:15 PM 7:30 PM 7:30 PM 7:45 PM	ckleball C	Childcare 2:30 - 3:30pm	Pickleball 6pm-8:30pm	Childcare 2:30 -		Childcare 2:30 -		Childcare 2:30 -		Childcare 2:30 -	CLC	DSED	CLO	SED